‘ 5 R
A QUESO WITH CHICKEN DIP
| MADE WITH WHITE MEAT CHICKEN

Serving Suggestion

EC
* US. %

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Nutrition Facts

Apout 3 servings per contalner
Serving size 2 thap (30g)

Amount Per Serving

. Customer Reorder Nu
Calories 60
- NA
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Sp 6%
Saturated Fat 3 .5g 18%
Trans Fat Og Product Code
Chaolesterol 20mg %
Sodium 70mg 3% 0622678
Total Carbohydrate 1g 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0% Product UPC
Protein 3g
|
Witamin D 0.1meg 0% 072106026789
Caleium TOmg 6%
Iron 0.2mg 2%

Potassium 30mg 0%

*The % Dally Value (D] beils YOu hOW MUCh 3 nerient in a serving of

food contribues bo a daly dist. 2,000 calories @ day |s used for 6 x10 OZ CONTAINERS

general rufrition advice.

Serving Suggestion

Case UPC Gross WT Case Dimensions Tl HI Total Cases

00072106267809 3.751b 4.021b 14.375” (L) x 5.125” (W) x 5.250” (H) 0.22 cuft 24 7 168

INGREDIENTS: PASTEURIZED PROCESSED WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE (CHEDDAR CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE
CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES], CREAM, WATER, CITRIC ACID, SALT), HEAVY CREAM, WATER, COOKED WHITE MEAT
CHICKEN WITH RIB MEAT, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), JALAPENO PEPPERS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF
CORN STARCH, GREEN BELL PEPPERS, RED BELL PEPPERS (RED BELL PEPPERS, WATER, CITRIC ACID), CULTURED
NONFAT DRY MILK POWDER, SPICES, ONION POWDER, GRANULATED GARLIC, ONIONS, LACTIC ACID POWDER
(LACTIC ACID, CALCIUM LACTATE), XANTHAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN (CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE), SALT, NISIN
PREPARATION (NISIN [PRESERVATIVE], SALT, ROSEMARY EXTRACT), SODIUM CITRATE.

CONTAINS: MILK.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.
INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

@ GLUTEN FREE
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack  cyURRENT INFORMATION.

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.

e
C.ASA Date: 02.27.2025 Updated By: Samantha Sampson

CQClNA Supersedes: NA Update Reason: New SKU

TASTE THE FIESTA

http://casacocina.com/
©  Sandridge Crafted Foods
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MADE WITH WHITE MEAT CHICKEN

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg N Y
Fish N Y
Milk Y Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy N Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat N Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites NA

B

CASA

COCINA

TASTE THE FICETA

0622678
QUESO WITH CHICKEN DIP

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

(01)00072106267809(17)250312(10)031225

By 3/12/2025
6 x 10 oz Containers Net Wt 3.75 Lb (1.7 kg)

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256

100g Unrounded

Calcium (mg) 247.0231
Carbohydrates (g) 44742
Cholesterol (mg) 57.3043
Calories (kcal) 202.1057
Fat (g) 15.0314
Saturated Fat (g) 9.0352
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.3189
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.3484
Iron (mg) 0.6797
Potassium (mg) 119.5416
Protein (g) 12.2315
Sodium (mg) 265.9879
Total Sugars (g) 1.3866
Added Sugar (g) 0.0110
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.3293

Microbiological

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g

Yeast and Mold: 100/g

TASTE THE FIESTA

http://casacocina.com/
®
©  Sandridge Crafted Foods

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.



